
,'$W

MERCEDES.BENZ

500 I/TO R/C 4WD
HIGH PERFORMANCE
OFF-ROADCAR

Ptrß

ffiffi-WNffi
ffiffiffi#Mffiffimffi
SHAFT DRIVEN 4WD
NSffiMM]W



MERCEDES-BENZ G 500 ir,..rfn,1..,i'§r""*Fll,

4to*t*ttu14E aft-rl@lEd
zt4D2jMr1t!1!r. t G t * d I 6 d ü

*ä:"@ mßxt::L1=@,,'&r

-4.
*-==-d**==-<n*-*ffi
*,;*,!ffi-". -,.. &"-



ö

=rjE[



Mfi ler6ij'l 
d s n d4 sr 6ei d6i.

inM 3: *I i::illJ:t!'"t'$1'i:Ht,i:"-" "

.wM tfi ;?:i;-Li"'"".'#.5:--ii"- "' -

{Nm $illt[:::li]ltliliTi,:li 4-'*-

o-o
---)'

1i:&hr!da:\

MAD:ilirfli'

MA ***;'

yr1'^uffi,a\

o
if vr,,

r,,*z {{i T

\';



fA

@:l ä t
lks*.

ft!!!M&

tM''"i-,*ä:- e.. *H&
_ ua5., ]:*3fi".

qF-

- l.§" :-

ov "'äi

e?H.

tb

m

@

G)

art!
"lkrv.



@i€

ilt l :lHt&-

ErFrs., ;ll:tlEli,i#:i"

o[ 11*

M
[r'M

B

;qßz;z

@[w'

i.

oflo

ftm

ftiJtlmr
" MB5 "-i;";.:; E-"



oooooo

@;
a
t

l_
o

J

&e
a

Itrm , r.,
ai,'i-

ffi\$
t@

oY.*



{käffiä*b

Or

w,
h

b

@r

]E

--->t1

,Ä)



(hIniMm

t@ "*si

A

@@

- f":",.':y*. +



?r

!.
T

cF

? @-@

It@'*H

/a\{r )1'y/
ll

-( ")-(--q§
.lf

4§

@*,'E;;

\-- -/

*,.€f

Y"^l *-fi\-



2.ia)
fb@'fr

. ylii'

MAll f:,;;i

d'

o
tl-

@
o

[:',
O-"§

fl

@o

ri\

@

,

..§-
rf,q
rl

(\'



rtu- uo ., ,."-tli

ß--rro ""'::= e.
f"*,, oä\

",€ )
t

]sc *"., l==-

I
B*t t

vI*-,L.-

fb,'-r3 .,:

*

I t-i

9F

A
(_)

u

">



mü

"r, -ihi

"^,, 1.ä

:ll::ri:dü"



gE
=n" Tu3

o - ..,I 9-

ttu
lb ' -i.:.=E:
to! r.l !-
@-,-*

\:/

\r,,b-!-

ll@"*i;5;g- ME6{ #
Cfu

BE

4
rl-§

a
)
t: a

..:

t -^rld
.^\

oa
EI

!1.



[@ ,.-*; - fl;:li§ii:i;:;i:ff]:

ca B ,ii Ee,o 1- ;ää1; ü;ilt i_

({t!tlÖer-tu
{.",r.b.-r! ". :ti:r.tg@"^ I El L

\

fl
|i:

Itu ''L:

IAuLfficRAFrT00LS

I
It

A-c'



/a' MD' -3ti,,.:

"".,-\

\

.<ia'l

rüi5r-alirE ü

rl9.



fhmr''i"x[t

i-lo

t-

Tto

mr\flrAMMru



wMoT ' gl:9,-.

," \.-4rn\ 12!'a
/ \;i.---,-

/ \YE:;i..,,-,I li----,

Itü

f,.]EE
2

ElD H

.--!m .......0@llt

i""-E , """.@t'1?;.
W



l-hi:r1IIim

IB.lrs ii.txüT[§*"

ll:is " f.;:ii:a
' MA4 { ;:f#r""üll1,b"

. *'' ä+--

r.;t

1rE-1

L

c,I



k

iI*,J*: frl'*-* l[
...,. lil
""-*l

_ MA? ' *;^.i;""

&"&

- i:f^"
ID
rM

E

ä

E

0{ll*





frl

: MD'o q"""^i '

l,l

ä

ii
iir\
::

ra:



2 | U :;:"""üd-
Ni**-:"
Eta-- --'-v - - :-( .\.



a $;eü!il!§?;:?:1

a6ülfurtuö.

H.:9,b,
Uj{,b

1t4ätn*t6e-l

!!.!!*r,{&

"ijl:-1! 
r.

L

e
Y---'<



@

,t)

I

@



(o) !F'

ffi
5*, i:üüifi"-

tlEs '-'?";,?;j
ir:lxfü3'

rh. ""1*.',-:?

(i r'

fr3 -*i.;"??.'-a

,,4?:

;f, r*r"

l,,a: !t"3x.:?if;" ,

':;-:4ru-
.8' e;:l:



'-*':, (J
,:,W
;::::'*-* c.

""P^-

c. >1:_- #ii::.,

Tgl9!9,19! Er

:1

.,",tt;t.Ä.r.". ,.s,1
-"5Ii;1-4",. s%r



,lt

n

ry

lh@r@
.,rr'l .ar'.

Fi

GI

tl
E



*äEgß&rr,2Lrtri.^?at'*t" aßJ2 t 7.r 2 r'E: L<fF,<< /."i! L '.
*Extra screws and n(rts are included. Usethem as spares.
*Esliegen zusälzliche Schrauben und -muttern bei. als E.satzteile verwenden.
*Des vis et des äcroussupplementaires sont inclus. Les uiiliser comme piöces de rechange.

PABTS x 1 Emr.r:"' PABTS X 2

i'o
10

:(p
'.,ta

@@

@@@@@
I f 'l ll'lr
t ulrl.r
@@@@@

I
,FEgß&

PARTS x 1

19006751

PABTS X 1

Body 51623

l! m*:''

PABTS
PARTS X 1

5H@@l. il.li-
3u

B,'_] 
-

L.l1

reo
PARTS
19443212

PABTS x 1

Ä\
\\

/l
\\.- JL

@
@

:-}

ilffi]tl,wlt@)

29 54675 FIC Mercedes-Benz G 500 (cc-02) (11056801)



PARTS X 2

2

I
3

f

C)".1*" 7>7).t \4 ) ..........x1
Antenna pipe 16os5oo3

LEDTl.v/\- ...........x1

77-r r-................x1
sticker 194959A0

< 7t 2-)V....... .......Xl
Maskingsticker 19495980

)lA7-'h-- " x1

LED Befestigungsteil
Blocage de LED

*t*Eä rgsssezs
Gear bag
ZahnräderBeutel
Sachet de pignonerie

GB1 xr

26TGear
262 Zahnäd

GB2 xr

45T Gear
45ZZahntad

GBS xr

20TGear
2aZZahntad

'*":-"=\q/ .:

La=, l
11.--- =-1§

MA1 .t

19305629

3x22Mr'rt>2C7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis d€colletee

3x12nn,,rX>iX7
Tappingscrew
Schneidschraiibe
Visd6collet6e

Sxlonnt rX>2X7
Tappingscrew
Schneidschraube
Vis decollet6e

3xamt !Y>tX7
Tappingscrew
Schneidschraube

2x6mU rY>tC7
lappingscrew
Schneidschraube

3xAri+), ra7rt) 1-

@

G

MAlO

4nnEt)>,
E'Bing

7ft r,,,rer z"'"7,iiJi3.1i,
I),t ,(l ^6 Plastk-Laoer

\j,,/ ,ouuuo,u Par,eren piastque

_ MA13 2 ' r0m-:,i7 F

| 1.4 Achse50594 Axe

-- 

MA14 2 . 8mij7 t-

| | .1 Achse19805323 Axe

MAl'I

x2

50380

50577

r-M- MA4 xz
19805754

[hßN
MA5 xg
1S8080s3

MA6 xs
19805746

19eß206

19303206

MA7

Zylinderkopfschraube
Vis ä tÖte cylindrique

Madenschraube

Nut

ro o
MA15 5x378mm+t?rtrr7l-A

Gear shaft A
GetriebewelleA
Arbre de piqnonnerieA

oo
MAl6 5 xr1.4nll]+f ,1,7 t-B

cear shaft B
Get ebewelle B
Arbre de piqnon

oiloo
MA17 5x 52.1mm+iii7 l-C

Gear shalt C
GetriebewelleC
Arbre de pignonnerie C

MA8

@fl
MA9
,<2

MA2 xz

MA3 xr

MA19

l9TGear
192 Zahnßd

MA18
S3TSpur ged
832 Stirnradgetriebe

=t)vl.-.....x1I',{olorplate 14305125

Plaquette-moteur

P..'v t r'l7 "'.... .x1

Graisse c6ramique

++v:/+""""x1
Box wrench 50033

Cl€ätube

^ht€v>+ 
Qsnfl)....x1

Hex wrench (2.5mm) 50033
lmbusschlüssel(2,5mm)
cle All6n (2,5mm)

^Et1V,/ 
+ t'l.5n6) -... x1

Hex wrench (1,5mm) 50033
lmbusschlüssel (1,5mm)
Cl6 Arlen (1,5mm)

MA2O

El@-@l
MB8 xz6omt)7t-l: " t<4

1S303207

,,1\ fl veo'*fi,;.#A.$l
\v/l 'r Berlaqscheibe {qroß)
\_-/ L.l 1s30s313 Bondele(srand)

t-|fusflflilffiflxllfüfitt 
3' rBmm*LEZ

- MB2 .r schraube

MB10 ,a77 t\lc-
jqsoslsq Kreuzapfen
51321

Snap pin (ldge)

Epingle

tlhflflm 3' 
'm'LE^- MB4 x ro schraube

193053s3 vis

lllAl x2 3x22nnr.r a>)a^
Tapping screw
§chnsidschra'rbe

3xlsnnr'rt:>iL7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visd6colletöe

3x12nnt r€>ra7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visd6collet6e

tl@- MA3 xr

x20

3xlgnrr.rC>t C7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis de.ollei6e

3nn71t)>i9 v >\.-

N!t

2.4x11nn72l1-E>

Schraubzapren
Chevilleävis

BefestigungsschraubeMts9 xr

M87
MBS rg

MA8
MB3 xzz MA2 xa

@-@
tThuugmmmnmm,mm 3. 21 M^L^* ly,g;*', §iffi*
[lll111]]]I]111]111111lll]11l]1!3\rsmmrrET- MC2 ^" 

schralbe

3xl2nmJLEz

2xSmmJLCZ

3x2onni rY>tC7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis.läcolle-t6e

1t15nnr'yta:/rX7
Tapping screw
Schneadschraube
Visd6coliet6e

3x12nnt,X,/,X7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visd6collel6e

2x12nnr'yY>t C7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visd6collel6e

4x 1onn€Q'lrJ E Z

Pa0schraube
Visdöcollet€e

3x lannEg{t, .y X>, C7

Paßschraube
Visd6collet6e

MCg enmTy;/r.-

tM- MC3 .z

MC4 xo
10405556

MCS xz

MC7 xc

MC8 xz
50532

MC6 x+

MA2 xa

MB3 xe

30 58675 BC Mercedes Be4zGs00(cC 02)(r1056801)



@

G

MA8
Nut Cfu'*r"r;k,,",

rrilörs,, ääflixi?".,,",,,.

MC2O 6nn7rr7 ,-
^, Adjuster
;":." Ehstellsluch

Chape ä rolule

MA11 an E .), t
3xs0mmEij?.rrtrr7 l-.

Threaded shalt
G6windestange
Tigelilel6e

Velbindungswelle
Arbredeliäisön

x8 E-Ring
Circlip 2-4x11nn7, t) 1-t> MC2'l xt

MB8 xz

MAl2
ilso.1.^i7|>I

Palier en plastique
x10 ()

MC22 xt

MCt0
x2

1s101ä)v

a5015)t

MC23 70>lF-.f)r,?)

MC tl
x2

1o;o32os vordereantriebsachseA

MC16
x2

MC17

Differenlial-Abdeckunq
Couvercle de dif f ärentielMC12 xz

51006

^.i/ril.P71-

Grand pignon con que

x2
MC24 2E>l-F-4)r\.71

vodere Anlriebsachse B

MCl8
x2

12T Bev6lgear
122 Kegenad

MC25 IJ\JF'4)''?) FA

Hinterc AntiebsachseA

MCl3 xa

l 5
Mcls1,,{Ä'u"!:'Z'' MC26 t.) + l. ).-( )'a/ \i 7 I'B

Hintere Antriebsachse BMC14 xo

rilL

@

nL* 3.1o*2)>'r,c-,2t 7
lLxs\11$! Franqeiäpprns screw

' ly"?.E";. §üii;:X':,1""""***

mn YA7 '''*ä.=J;"** ;":-" Madenschräube
Vis poinreau

a^"4- 6mmE tr-fi-rt
I L Lll]]]U! Bal conneclor\J U MD7 ^1 Kugetkopr

Connecleur, rolule

MD8 5x6,55nnuO iF /riy I'
Ball connector nut
Kugelkopr-Mutter
E.mu-connecteur ä 6iule

M-D11 
,..311,is1,:6)

\b O-Bino (rot)50s97 Jointtöriquekouqe)

MD12 3'u,,l;;I-
'a ni.r,"-,""
19404962 Entetoise-

*1)rr-Jrl*\., ---l MD13 o,rseat(,ed)
\ -/ 4 olabdrchtuns (rot)

19305436 Johi d dlanchertd (muqe)

t-it-(r\-74t.)>t (4\)
servo saversprins (sma l)
Servo-Säver-Feder (krein)
Bessort de sauve-servo (petit)

MD,I7
x2

3x20mmiE7.

E@

- MB4 ^,

MCA xz

MD14
126AJ. 

^7 
t.) > t'

Palier en plastique

Epinqle metallique

MAlO

MD18

x2

MD3 x7 3x18nnä ,t12ra^
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube

3x]onnt re>r'C7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visdecollet6e

3xannt ra>tX7
Tapping sffew
Schneidschraube

2-6xlonnt,L>)Y7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Vis decoiletöe

2.6x 10mh/ i-r2 tjCT
Binding screw
Flachkopischraube
Vis ä tCte poClier

MEi7

MA8

x2

x2

x2
r9805496

MD9

MDlO

3nn7at>r2,')'?-

Nut

4nn).>)arrr'rF
Sicherungsmutter
Ecrou nylstop ä flasque

3n ).>)+ , I

2x1O n:/+7 |
Shaft

MD16

t-,,.+ilt\-7J1)>, ().)
seruo saver sprins (large)
Servo-SaveFFeder (sroß)
Bessorl de sauve-servo (gränd)

6Et-7 (R 20x120nm) x2
Double-sided tape (black) 50171
Doppelklebeband (schwalz)
Bande adh6sive double face (noir)

7,ß>)7 ) (r5x150m) .x1
Spongetape 16294011
Schaumsummi-Klebeband

19804562

19805754

i@
t'hffi- MAA ^t

MD4 xr

tla>t\>l: 4>tl-tltv (.!2oo.trnE)

oämpferol
Huile pour amortisseurs

MD19 xa rgeoszas

Coilspnng

...x2.. x3

MDI xro

MD2 xr

MD15 xa

MA3 xr

MA13

tot

@
lt :\

[-9

---tMD5 xr

tri;7 ä^E{§:-}
Body metal parts bag
Karosserie Metallteile-Beutel
Sachet des pidces m6talliques de

2xannt'r?>ra7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube

2x6nn5 ra>rY7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube

Beilagscheibe

3nnOU>, {R)
O-nng black)

3x1}n0t tC>tX7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Visd6colletee

3xAßnr'ra>t C7
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube

ME1

MA5 xs

x3

MA1O
x2

ME3

ME2

6nn7t tJC,
t( 

-r 

Snao oinvMD15 * E:*"JiJ"fjä,.*

7r'r)t> (.'J,)

Epingle m6iallique
(pelile)

54577

tM- MA4 ^r
19A05754

Double-sided tape (black) 50171
Doppelklebeband (schwaz)
Bande adh6sive doublefa6e (noir)

MA3 xs ME4,Z

3l 58675 Flc Mercedes-Benz G 500 (CC-02i (11056801)



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD
when purchasing Tamiya replacemenl parts. please take or
send thislom to your local Tamiya dealer so thai the parts
required can be corectly identified and supplied. Pte6e
notethat sp@irications, availability and price are subjecl lo
chanqe withoüt notice.

KUNDENNACHBETBEUUNGS-KABTE
Wenn Sie Tamiya-EMlzteile kaufen miEhten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstützung dieses Fomular mit zu lhrcm
örtlichen Fachhändler Bezüglich der Anqaben, der
Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der PEise sind Anderungen

SERVICE APRES.VENTE
LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
Afn de vous pemetlre de vot6 plocus d6 pia$ de @hase
Tmiy€, mena cete liste ä lolre poinl de vente T rya qur ne
moqueE pa de vous Eneigner Vdillez noter que ls eräd6n-
sliques, disponibilnö et pnx peurent chanqer sans avis pl6alable,

PARTS CODE

19006748 B Parls
10015091 'l C Pans (x1)
19006750 E Parts

19803213 H, K Parts
19803211 '1 x Parts (Silve4 (x2)
19803212'1 Y Pans (Silveo (x2)
19005459 LEO Stopper (x2)
10445800 83T Spur Gear (L,lA18 x1)
1$35425 Ged Bag (G81, GB2, GB3 x1)
19335830 wheel(x4)
19445529 Tire (x4)
14305125 N4otor Plate
1 9805746 3x8mm Cap Screw (lvlA6 x4
19804455 3x22mm Tappins Screw (MAl x10)
1 9805896 '3 3mm Nut {Black) (lvlA8 x1 0)
19805758'1 2x6mm w6her (MA10 x5)
1 055501 5 '1 1 1 50 Plastic Beanng (MAl 2 xl 0)
1 9405629 '4 sxl 2mm Tapping Screw {MA2 x4)
19408054 2x6mm Tapping Screw (lv,lA5 xl0)
1 9805754 3x8mm Tapping Screw (Black) (MA4 xl 0)
19805823 2x8mm Shan (MAl4 x4)
198056,15 3x0.7mm Spacer (MAg x10)
19803206 Gear Shalt ß, B, C) (lvlA15, l,{A16. l/A17 x1)
13535032 l9T Geal (lvlA2o)
19803207'1 Sub FEme (x2)
1 9805853 "2 3xgmm Screw ([484 x5)
19805898'3 3x12mm Screw (MB3 x10)
19804285 3x25mm Screw (MBl x2)
19805574 3xlammScrew(Silve4(MB2x2)
19805886 Mount Scßw (MB9 x2)
19805818 3mm washer (Large) {MB6 x5)
19808112'1 2.4x11mm Screw Pin (MBa x2)

19808183
19805482 ''t
19805556
12300010 ,3
19804163
19803135
19804485
13485238',1
19804511
19805859',2
'19808167

19804205
19803208
'i9403209
15310002
1S805185
15725015 11

19804562 11

16294011
19805786'1
19804394
19805662
19404159
19405897
19404699
19805895
19804962
19805575'3
19804206
19805557
19805486 t
16095003
19495980
11056801
50038

50171
50197
50354
50380
50573
50575
50576
50577
50582
50583
50585
50586
50587
50594
50595
50597
50953
51000
5't008
51327
51537
51623
51634
53065
53443
53689
84195
a70ss

Crcss Joint (L,lBl0 x4)
Fs D 1, R ns oea Cry4 T2T Beve Ger (1,/C10, MCI7 MqSn)
2xsmm Screw (MC4 x1 0)
gmm WasherlMCg x1)
3x27mm Screw (MC1 x1 0)
2x1 2mm Tappirg Screw (N,lC6 x10)
3x20mm Tapping Screw (MC5 x10)
5x26.7mm Joinl shaft (MC22 xl)
3x4mm Screw(Mc3x10)
3x1smm Screw (l',4C2 x4)
Wheel Axle (lvlo1 9 x2)
smm Ball Connector (MC15 x4)
Front Drive Shaft (A, B) ([,4C23, MC24 x1)
Fear Orive Shan (A, B) (Mc25, Mc26 x1 i
3x50mm Threaded Shan (MC21 x1 )
8€O lvletal Beadng (MC1 1 x2)
1 51 0 lv'lelal B€adng (MC10 x1 )
Piston Bod 1[/D1 6 x2)
Sponse Tape (1 5x1 50mm)
CoilSpnns (MD19x2)
2.6x1 omm Bindins Screw (Black) (N105 x5)
3x1omm Flange Tappins Screw (rvlD6 x5)
3xl omm scrcw (Black) (M D2 xl 0)
3mm Flange Nut (MD10xl0)
6x6.5mm Eall Connector (MD7 x5)
3x20mm Sc.ew (Black) (l\,,1o1 x1 0)
3x6mm Spa@r (lvlD1 2 x1 0)
3xl 8mm Tapping Scrcw (MD3 xa
smm Ball Connector Nut (Black) (MDB x4)
4mm Flange Lock Nui{MDg x4)
Oil Seal (F€d) (MD13x2)

Sticke6, lvla§king Slickeß

Too Set (Box Wrench, 1 .5/2.5mm Hex Wench, MA7 x4)

'1

'1

'1

,.t
,1

Heat Resistant Double-Sjded Tape (x5)
Snap Pin Sel (MBl r xl 0, ME4 x5)
1 6T, 1 7T Pinion Gear ([,1A1 9, etc.)
4mm E Ring (MAll x5, etc.)
ä8mm Tapping Süew (ME1 x'10)
2.6xlommTapping Screw (MD4 x5)
3mm Grub Süew (MA7 x1 0)
3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA3 x1 0)
3x14mm Step Tappins Screw (lvlo8 x5)
3x1 smm Tappinq Scrcw (lv1B5 x1 0)
4x10mm Step Screw {MC7 x5)
3mm washer (NlE2 xl 5)
3mm Spnng Washer (MB7 xl5)
2x1omm Shaft (lvlA1 3 x1 0)
Nylon Band dlvletal Hook (x1 0)
3mm o-Rins (Red) 1[.1D11 x10)
6mm Adjuster (lv1c20 x1 6)
N -Ioq@ Seruo SaB (Bra*) (O Pans, MD17 x2, MD18 rl, elc.)
BevelGear Set (MC12 x1, MC13 x2, MC14 x3i
P Parts (x1), CrossJoint (M810 x2)
6mm Snap Pin (MD15 x15)
Spare Body Set (Body, H, K Parrs, Stic&ers, etc.)
J Parts (Body Mounq (x2)
1 260 Ball Beadnq (lvlo1 4 x2)
Damper OilSon Set (#200, *300, *400)

3mm O-Fing (Black) (N,tE3x10)

BequiEs 2 seis lor one mod6l.
Bequies 3 sets lor one model.
F€quires 4 sets for one model,
Bsquires 5 sets lor one model,

't
,3

For use in Japan onlyl

*$FEEri<Lt U. zbLr.bß, .
A77'y,-»ll.atLt h7t<-
+, - ts z ry:n ra ?.;t* L. r. i:,, *t"*t.1 :h7r<-t-X7tE*-;itf ärBärJ. 6;dor;*T-itt3-6a:ä\at*a #L< rä
*+ir,t, ?-+J- CZ*arjFd L'abt<i:t!'-

(i) (6ßfFtE60-*r Hi*)
gEfEEO+Ai H*[,)]Ei=ffi i.T@'J^ t-.äA+'.rTErvl*B.
Zt-rr. +ß*. glff€. Eßffr t. ääaz.r.;e^<t
tL." ffi [^1]F61ff r.r*ri€;Ä*E€*r=tL'ft l:a trt4*
E.00810-9-11r8. r!^ä4. (t]t) rinrrirEi </:itL'"
.?r (.ft+Bl&o.1rlE;*)
/l v{t+r.r0izitB 

=+}l+l 
(3008+{i) z-ärEL.f.

/:11f,r{r-. €#*/rrJ,i-a^ ,} ,J.ttäB t* r: I ä.;}
lAä58,,!\,lL*r.
i, (r:lr- tj@-*rJE*)
t an h - ts t ?:*t)RaEä. ft eß.rtsEteE*i*E€,)trrg
Rl*EA Llä, *r, .;*ll*€äA*/rltü-A^-7t,
JsEirL\frL*d-

(l+Ftr) i422-8610äiElft',BFtEtsEF3-7
*fr,e*? 

=\, 
hTrv-t-c7$

(äFdL'errt}E#*€)'r!r[;AS';tijii!n.,j,] l:. ijr(, iil)!:!'

ärlü 054-293-0003 ,rijIii.Rir {,/:L:r r
HH 03-3899-3765 (,t8,\BärEix)

«h7t< +t-477 tsvl»
https://tamiya.com/iapan/custome/

ft*TAMTTA

t*ßlriH(6t1lr:)r12or91trll!!l/Lr)gr)ri ,iXjtl,ir:.tr)!;tt1uj4riihli)t)tt.
*lli1i^l.ts L ari. 

^ßlr6fiJr:ililLtffi/dl, 
ri(< t J r '. (,1,lfu:.l)i Frr!lrr Lrt)

gßgz )ä+l ErlBr_ F'

+ii 19006747
+& 19006748
+tl 10015091
+ii 19006750
,,ti - 19006751
, ü 19803213
+# 19803211
1# 19803212
+# 19005859
-in 10445800
+rt 19335825
+ü 19335830
+fi 19445529
+iJ; 14305125
rft 19805746
+fli 19804455
+rJi 19805896
ri 19805758
,li 10555015
+in 19805629
+ü 19808058
+äi 19805754
+in 19805823
+ft 19805645
+in 19803206
+in 13535032
r& 19803207
+ft 19805853
+ü 19805898+tt 19804285
-1i 19805574
-xt 19805846
r ii, 19805818
rii 19808112
rii - 19808183
:ri 19805482
. i.t 19805556
.iF 12300010
,iE 19804163
+tF 19803135
,rF 19804885
+# 13485238
,lF 19804511
+r+ 19405459

19808167
19804205
19803208
19803209
15310002
19805185
r 5725015
19804562
16294011
19805786
't9804394
19805662
19804't 59
19805897
19804699
19805895- 19804962- 19805575
19804206
19805557
19805,46
16095003
19495980
11056801

.ofbt +.lEBP*ffiat 6t )Rcz^7./\-v. t-l',,.>I l-', ff* tt]"<t\*t.
,jiE < @tä4,ErErE. *. f.lt \7+h 7, < - t - { zar5el L"töT-* L\.
EBBA Biffr I

50038
50171
50197
50354
50380
50573
50575
50576
50577
50582
50583
50585
50586
50587
50594
50595
50597
50953
51000
51008
51327
51537
51623
51634
53065
53443
53689
84195
a70ss

ix*+d)ffi E rer t =i!/|L& E lil*. rjtixiEln\B=?1" 5 
= 
!,\ - L^- r, h 75

<_+r_t70) r;äx+li2L\<r ä -ft;ß< /:i!1."
58675 BC Mercedes-Benz G 500 (CC-02) (11056801)

*fifdß ixsl
r:ü 

=rüt 
=tii=

,# *
+iH 

=+1H E
+ii: 

=,ti e
rii *
+-t *
+lt *
+it E
+i{ 

=
+lJl 

=+ri 
=,it E+fi8

,i{ e
+in e
+in =+id E
+öt =+fi e
+.fii E
+fi E
+fn =+lE =+ffie

sP -38 ++ v >,,^Etlt :/7(] smm.2.smm).3nm-lE*)(xa)..2008
sP-171 ffi*A6@--:j.... ........300R
sP-197 7+ r at>l*x1o.4\xs)............................200F!
sP -3s4 16r. 17r Y:.t > +i... ........................ ...3s0F!
SP-3ao 4nnEt)>tl\5).fu. .........l00F!
5P.573 2xannt', E>)X7{xl0)............................100F!
5P.575 2.6xlonnt t t>, CZ(x5)..........................1008
5P.576 3nn1F?.t(\1o)" . . ..200R
sP-577 3x1oMr', ta>t XZ(xl0).....-............'.......1008
sP-5A23\14nnE9{ßt,Y>tC\|NsJ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I 00Fl
sP-sa3 3\15Mt, (rÖ47(x10)..........................150F!
sP.585 4xlonmfElitE7'(xs) ........150F1
sP.586 3mm? y j/ r. -(xl5) .........100F1
sP -s87 3nn7a | 2 t 2 r',/ t -(x1 s)........................ I 00Fl
SP.594 2x10mm_;2rr7 l-(x]0)................................150F!
sP -s9s + 4 E > t \:/ l- l t )V7't r (x1O)................... 1 508
SP.s97 3nnot) >r'frlx1o) ........ 150Fj
SP-9s3 6nn7 ).r 7t -lx16)..... ...... .......... .... .3008
5P.r000 O/\ v (P). +j-,liaz< t\-7-, t.) rrlJ\x1,4\x2). r8. .7008
5P.1008 

^^rUrFt(^x2.4\x3).^i/\/r7r7 
F(xt)........-..2s08

5P-1327 P1\-', (xt)., a77t \1 R -lx2J - " '600P1
SP -1537 6nn7+, :1 C>lxl s)-....'........................2008
5P -1623 tr,;,1 12, l lßPßX,; 1.1 ) t \'t -äP *,, 77 r h )......
5P-t6)4 )l l-', / §))......
oP-6s 1260^7 t) > j(x2) . .......700F!
oP.443 .., t) a> 4>t f-rt'frl,(r200.*300.#400)............7008
oP.689 t-r-......... ....... r,200F9
Ao 5041 3nno | ) a/, *.l\'to)... -............................ I 00F!
+1.t 17HG............ ........480F9
(i**lt.rL.()

32


